1800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
B54BM-Series
Compact Sight
Glass
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
Engineered Product

 	 - Product Contact Metal Components: Ra ≤ 32
B54BM-Series Compact Sight Glass
Part Number Key
Example: B54BMPLX-R100_
Series Sight Glass
Material Material Size Elastomer
B54BM PLX - R 100
Series Code
B54BM B54BM
Sight Glass Material Code
Polycarbonate PLX
Borosilicate glass PS
Material Code
316L stainless steel R
Size Code
1" 100
1-1/2" 150
2" 200
3" 300
4" 400
Elastomer Code
Nitrile rubber (standard) blank
FKM V
EPDM E
B54BM-Series Compact Sight Glass - Part Number Key
3DSEPRG2023_B54BM 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
B54BM-Series
B54BM-Series Compact Sight Glass - Bill of Materials
1
2
3
2
4
5
6
4 DSEPRG2023_B54BM800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
B54BM-Series
B54BM-Series Compact Sight Glass - Bill of Materials
Item Size Part # Description Material
Qty.
Borosilicate Insert Polycarbonate Insert
Nitrile EPDM FKM Nitrile EPDM FKM
1
1" B54BMPS-1100
window body, clamp 316L stainless steel 1 1 1 1 1 1
1-1/2" B54BMPS-1150
2" B54BMPS-1200
3" B54BMPS-1300
4" B54BMPS-1400
2
1"
B54BMP-SK100
elastomer kit (2-pieces)
Nitrile 1 - - 1 - -
B54BMP-EK100 EPDM - 1 - - 1 -
B54BMP-VK100 FKM - - 1 - - 1
1-1/2"
B54BMP-SK150
elastomer kit (2-pieces)
Nitrile 1 - - 1 - -
B54BMP-EK150 EPDM - 1 - - 1 -
B54BMP-VK150 FKM - - 1 - - 1
2"
B54BMP-SK200
elastomer kit (2-pieces)
Nitrile 1 - - 1 - -
B54BMP-EK200 EPDM - 1 - - 1 -
B54BMP-VK200 FKM - - 1 - - 1
3"
B54BMP-SK300
elastomer kit (2-pieces)
Nitrile 1 - - 1 - -
B54BMP-EK300 EPDM - 1 - - 1 -
B54BMP-VK300 FKM - - 1 - - 1
4"
B54BMP-SK400
elastomer kit (2-pieces)
Nitrile 1 - - 1 - -
B54BMP-EK400 EPDM - 1 - - 1 -
B54BMP-VK400 FKM - - 1 - - 1
3
1"
B54BMPS-GL100
insert
Borosilicate 1 1 1 - - -
B54BMPS-LX100 Polycarbonate - - - 1 1 1
1-1/2"
B54BMPS-GL150
insert
Borosilicate 1 1 1 - - -
B54BMPS-LX150 Polycarbonate - - - 1 1 1
2"
B54BMPS-GL200
insert
Borosilicate 1 1 1 - - -